
 

2014 OSCAR GRANT XC INVITATIONAL 

JUUNIOR HIGH GIRLS RESULTS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Aug. 28, 2014 

70 DEGREES, CLEAR AND CALM 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 McDonald                 23    1    3    4    6    9   11   12  14:13.1  

1:22.1 

  2 Badger                   60    2   10   13   16   19   22   27  14:47.3  

1:49.7 

  3 Berkshire                71    5    8   17   18   23   26   35  15:09.2  

1:36.8 

  4 James a Garfield        125   14   15   31   32   33   34   37  16:07.4  

1:46.4 

  5 Maplewood               136    7   20   28   40   41            16:38.9  

3:55.8 

  6 Ravenna-Brown           185   24   25   36   49   51   52       18:35.8  

6:21.4 

  7 Lakeview                187   21   38   39   43   46   47       17:53.9  

3:28.3 

  8 Jefferson               190   29   30   42   44   45   48   50  17:49.9  

2:42.4 

 

Incomplete Teams: LaBrae 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. McDonald 

    1  Janessa Martinelli, 7      13:22.5    6:41 

    3  Bella Wolford, 7           14:02.2    7:01 

    4  Grace Kawecki, 7           14:26.5    7:13 

    6  Sela Jones, 7              14:29.7    7:15 

    9  Anna Guerra, 7             14:44.6    7:22 

   11  Sophie Klase, 7            15:00.2    7:30 

   12  Olivia Perry, 8            15:00.8    7:30 

Total Time = 1:11:05.4     Total Places = 23 



 

2. Badger 

    2  Miranda Stanhope, 7        13:31.4    6:46 

   10  Reanna Douglas, 8          14:53.0    7:26 

   13  Lauren Penn, 8             15:01.7    7:31 

   16  Lauryn Hamilton, 7         15:09.3    7:35 

   19  Lydia Manes, 8             15:21.1    7:41 

   22  Allison Philbrick, 8       16:00.4    8:00 

   27  Rebecca Litz, 7            16:12.3    8:06 

Total Time = 1:13:56.3     Total Places = 60 

 

3. Berkshire 

    5  Mallory Millet, 7          14:28.0    7:14 

    8  Lexi Boyk, 7               14:42.3    7:21 

   17  Madison Romask, 7          15:13.9    7:37 

   18  Lizzy Dingman, 7           15:17.4    7:39 

   23  Lianna Tiber, 7            16:04.7    8:02 

   26  Morgan Scott, 7            16:10.6    8:05 

   35  Emily Dingman, 8           17:04.8    8:32 

Total Time = 1:15:46.0     Total Places = 71 

 

4. James a Garfield 

   14  Nikki Ober, 8              15:07.9    7:34 

   15  Olivia Brann, 8            15:09.3    7:35 

   31  Alia Kelley, 7             16:31.4    8:16 

   32  Alexis Dieringer, 8        16:54.1    8:27 

   33  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 7       16:54.3    8:27 

   34  Anna Morrissey, 7          17:04.4    8:32 

   37  Jilleena Moore, 7          17:20.0    8:40 

Total Time = 1:20:36.8     Total Places = 125 

 

5. Maplewood 

    7  Isabella Kellar, 7         14:31.7    7:16 

   20  Heidi Stiffler, 8          15:37.5    7:49 

   28  Brianna Starcher, 7        16:15.8    8:08 

   40  Sydney Morris, 7           18:22.2    9:11 

   41  Grace Watkins, 8           18:27.5    9:14 

Total Time = 1:23:14.6     Total Places = 136 

 

6. Ravenna-Brown 

   24  Kristen Finch, 7           16:04.8    8:02 

   25  Azsah Bradley, 8           16:05.5    8:03 

   36  Emilee Suto, 7             17:18.3    8:39 

   49  Javonna Starks, 7          21:04.1   10:32 

   51  Emily Fertig, 8            22:26.2   11:13 

   52  Amira Moore, 7             24:22.7   12:11 

Total Time = 1:32:58.7     Total Places = 185 

 

7. Lakeview 

   21  Athena Anastasiadas, 8     15:41.2    7:51 

   38  Joy Lewis, 8               17:50.6    8:55 

   39  Sarah Lynch, 7             18:04.8    9:02 

   43  Beatrice Titus, 8          18:43.3    9:22 

   46  Katie Booher, 8            19:09.5    9:35 

   47  Savanna Means, 7           19:12.7    9:36 

Total Time = 1:29:29.2     Total Places = 187 

 



8. Jefferson 

   29  Hailey Sukalac, 8          16:20.1    8:10 

   30  Rosalind Wright, 8         16:25.8    8:13 

   42  Mckenzie Johnston, 8       18:30.8    9:15 

   44  Tracey Squatrito, 7        18:50.3    9:25 

   45  Julia Vaupetic, 7          19:02.4    9:31 

   48  McKenna Monnolly, 8        20:31.9   10:16 

   50  McKennzie Oneill           21:20.4   10:40 

Total Time = 1:29:09.3     Total Places = 190 

        TEAM                                1 MILE      FINAL 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME      TIME      PACE        

TEAM 

 

Top 

 

    1     1  Janessa Martinelli, 7        6:24.00    13:22.5    6:41  

McDonald              

    2     2  Miranda Stanhope, 7          6:25.66    13:31.4    6:46  Badger                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
    3     3  Bella Wolford, 7             6:33.49    14:02.2    7:01  

McDonald              

    4     4  Grace Kawecki, 7             6:50.06    14:26.5    7:13  

McDonald              

    5     5  Mallory Millet, 7            6:46.81    14:28.0    7:14  

Berkshire             

    6     6  Sela Jones, 7                7:04.51    14:29.7    7:15  

McDonald              

    7     7  Isabella Kellar, 7           6:54.46    14:31.7    7:16  

Maplewood             

    8     8  Lexi Boyk, 7                 6:53.59    14:42.3    7:21  

Berkshire             

    9     9  Anna Guerra, 7               7:04.61    14:44.6    7:22  

McDonald              

   10    10  Reanna Douglas, 8            6:39.83    14:53.0    7:26  Badger                

   11    11  Sophie Klase, 7              7:04.80    15:00.2    7:30  

McDonald              

   12    12  Olivia Perry, 8              7:10.95    15:00.8    7:30  

McDonald              

   13    13  Lauren Penn, 8               6:54.44    15:01.7    7:31  Badger                

   14    14  Nikki Ober, 8                7:05.50    15:07.9    7:34  James a 

Garfield      

   15    15  Olivia Brann, 8              7:07.84    15:09.3    7:35  James a 

Garfield      

   16    16  Lauryn Hamilton, 7           7:05.75    15:09.3    7:35  Badger                

   17    17  Madison Romask, 7            7:05.40    15:13.9    7:37  

Berkshire             

   18    18  Lizzy Dingman, 7             7:03.80    15:17.4    7:39  

Berkshire             

   19    19  Lydia Manes, 8               7:11.71    15:21.1    7:41  Badger                



   20    20  Heidi Stiffler, 8            7:20.13    15:37.5    7:49  

Maplewood             

   21    21  Athena Anastasiadas, 8       7:19.58    15:41.2    7:51  

Lakeview              

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   22    22  Allison Philbrick, 8         7:06.37    16:00.4    8:00  Badger                

   23        Katie Donkers, 8             7:26.45    16:04.6    8:02  

McDonald              

   24    23  Lianna Tiber, 7              7:21.88    16:04.7    8:02  

Berkshire             

   25    24  Kristen Finch, 7             7:42.80    16:04.8    8:02  

Ravenna-Brown         

   26    25  Azsah Bradley, 8             7:43.00    16:05.5    8:03  

Ravenna-Brown         

   27    26  Morgan Scott, 7              7:21.63    16:10.6    8:05  

Berkshire             

   28    27  Rebecca Litz, 7              7:18.33    16:12.3    8:06  Badger                

   29    28  Brianna Starcher, 7          7:39.21    16:15.8    8:08  

Maplewood             

   30    29  Hailey Sukalac, 8            7:39.60    16:20.1    8:10  

Jefferson             

   31    30  Rosalind Wright, 8           7:29.67    16:25.8    8:13  

Jefferson             

   32        Gianna Mediati, 7            7:54.08    16:31.2    8:16  

McDonald              

   33    31  Alia Kelley, 7               7:27.87    16:31.4    8:16  James a 

Garfield      

   34        Emily Reckard, 8             7:58.77    16:49.1    8:25  

McDonald              

   35        Tori Hughes, 8               7:58.96    16:51.1    8:26  Badger                

   36    32  Alexis Dieringer, 8          8:00.64    16:54.1    8:27  James a 

Garfield      

   37    33  Brooke-Lyn Collin, 7         7:27.61    16:54.3    8:27  James a 

Garfield      

   38    34  Anna Morrissey, 7            7:57.94    17:04.4    8:32  James a 

Garfield      

   39    35  Emily Dingman, 8             7:53.21    17:04.8    8:32  

Berkshire             

   40    36  Emilee Suto, 7               8:13.70    17:18.3    8:39  

Ravenna-Brown         

   41    37  Jilleena Moore, 7            7:46.33    17:20.0    8:40  James a 

Garfield      

   42        Mackenzie Miller, 8          8:00.62    17:26.3    8:43  James a 

Garfield      

   43        Anthea Hopkins, 7            7:55.66    17:44.7    8:52  

Berkshire             

   44    38  Joy Lewis, 8                 8:13.94    17:50.6    8:55  

Lakeview              

   45        Kaia Brown-Norton, 7         8:24.58    17:52.6    8:56  

Berkshire             

   46        Rachel Slywczak, 8           7:58.33    17:56.9    8:58  Badger                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 



   47    39  Sarah Lynch, 7               8:23.49    18:04.8    9:02  

Lakeview              

   48        Lexi Myers, 7                8:18.14    18:21.1    9:11  James a 

Garfield      

   49    40  Sydney Morris, 7             8:05.62    18:22.2    9:11  

Maplewood             

   50    41  Grace Watkins, 8             8:22.43    18:27.5    9:14  

Maplewood             

   51    42  Mckenzie Johnston, 8         8:22.89    18:30.8    9:15  

Jefferson             

   52        Caitlynne McMinn, 7          8:41.23    18:32.5    9:16  

McDonald              

   53        Maya Brown, 7                8:35.98    18:33.6    9:17  James a 

Garfield      

   54        Cassie Finney                8:37.30    18:36.2    9:18  James a 

Garfield      

   55        Hannah Alcantar, 7           8:47.08    18:41.6    9:21  

McDonald              

   56    43  Beatrice Titus, 8            8:37.01    18:43.3    9:22  

Lakeview              

   57    44  Tracey Squatrito, 7          9:09.91    18:50.3    9:25  

Jefferson             

   58    45  Julia Vaupetic, 7            8:43.48    19:02.4    9:31  

Jefferson             

   59    46  Katie Booher, 8              8:47.85    19:09.5    9:35  

Lakeview              

   60    47  Savanna Means, 7             8:48.17    19:12.7    9:36  

Lakeview              

   61        Emily Cain, 8                8:41.41    19:19.7    9:40  James a 

Garfield      

   62        Sarah Wareham, 7             8:38.72    19:20.3    9:40  Badger                

   63        Kristen Luoma, 7             8:42.87    19:21.1    9:41  Badger                

   64        Madelyn Scirocco, 7          8:58.43    19:29.2    9:45  James a 

Garfield      

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   65        Laina Gaylayde, 7            9:19.95    20:27.7   10:14  James a 

Garfield      

   66    48  McKenna Monnolly, 8          9:01.89    20:31.9   10:16  

Jefferson             

   67        Meilee Hotton, 7             8:59.27    20:33.7   10:17  James a 

Garfield      

   68        Kyleigh Grandon, 7           9:09.46    20:43.6   10:22  James a 

Garfield      

   69    49  Javonna Starks, 7            8:49.81    21:04.1   10:32  

Ravenna-Brown         

   70    50  McKennzie Oneill             9:09.88    21:20.4   10:40  

Jefferson             

   71        Alysa Meaney, 7              9:47.30    21:24.7   10:42  

Jefferson             

   72        Sierra Suzhay, 7             9:10.47    21:30.6   10:45  

Jefferson             

   73        Caitlyn Minor, 8             9:52.19    21:54.4   10:57  James a 

Garfield      

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 



 
   74        Lily Oles, 7                 9:39.03    22:09.0   11:04  James a 

Garfield      

   75        Ellie Frato-Sweeny, 7       10:05.90    22:10.5   11:05  James a 

Garfield      

   76        Monica Mraz, 7               9:56.36    22:18.1   11:09  

Berkshire             

   77        Amber Oconner, 7             9:42.77    22:20.8   11:10  

Berkshire             

   78        Devon Sierra, 7             10:32.22    22:22.2   11:11  

McDonald              

   79    51  Emily Fertig, 8             10:38.76    22:26.2   11:13  

Ravenna-Brown         

   80        Samantha Gilbert, 7         10:26.88    22:34.2   11:17  James a 

Garfield      

   81        Zoe Swenson, 8              10:30.10    22:39.5   11:20  James a 

Garfield      

   82        Karlee Huter, 7             10:27.81    23:07.5   11:34  James a 

Garfield      

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   83    52  Amira Moore, 7              10:53.71    24:22.7   12:11  

Ravenna-Brown         

   84        Brittany Gotthardt, 7       11:02.66    24:40.8   12:20  James a 

Garfield      

   85        Haley Riedman, 8            11:18.53    25:04.4   12:32  LaBrae                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top 

 
   86        Amanda Hoyt, 7                          29:21.4   14:41  

Jefferson             
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